

The Forge Companies Announce Andy Mayer as New Settlement Consultant

Bringing Nearly Three Decades of Banking Knowledge to Support Families and Enhance Settlement Planning Services

LOUISVILLE, KY, UNITED STATES, November 22, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Forge Companies (TFC), a leader in comprehensive settlement planning and financial services, is excited to announce the addition of Andy Mayer as the newest Settlement Consultant for Forge Consulting, the settlement planning division of TFC. With nearly three decades of banking experience, Mayer brings unparalleled knowledge in private banking, commercial lending, and financial planning to his role.

Peter Wayne, Chief Revenue Officer of The Forge Companies, shared, "We are thrilled to have Andy join our incredibly talented and experienced Settlement Planning team."



Andy Mayer Joins The Forge Companies

Mayer is a graduate of the University of Kentucky and Louisiana State University School of Banking. He also earned a Certified Wealth Strategist distinction. As a Settlement Consultant, Mayer will work closely with attorneys and families, leveraging The Forge Companies' integrated services to ensure a seamless settlement planning experience.

Marcy Espinosa Hanson, President of Forge Consulting, LLC, shared her excitement to welcome Mayer, stating, "Andy's deep knowledge and empathetic approach make him an invaluable addition to our team. His focus on building lasting relationships and delivering exceptional service complements our core values and mission to provide holistic support for attorneys, their clients, and their families."

About The Forge Companies

The Forge Companies bring over two decades of experience serving attorneys, offering trust, investment advisory, and insurance services designed to support their success.

Beth Allen
The Forge Companies
+1 706-856-2535
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/762638129

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.